a rg ~ 5 Pocket Carefree 110 Camera
LIST $27.95
NET 15.77
argus
Available
Now I
Complete Kit
See Your Man For Details.

or equivalent.
The following models are available in the STL 1000 Series:
Model Type Code No.
1177 ARGUS/COSINA STL 1000 f/1.7 SILVER CHROME
with case and hot shoe ....... .. .. . ...... . .. ....... . AC 1177
1178 ARGUS/COSINA STL 1000 f/1.7 PROFESSIONAL
BLACK with case and hot shoe .. . .. ... . .. .... . _ . . ... AC 1178
1144 ARGUS/COSINA STL 1000 f/1.4 SILVER CHROME
with case and hot shoe . . .. .. . . . .. ... .... . . .. . .. .. .. AC 1144
1145 ARGUS/COSINA STL 1000 f/l.4 PROFESSIONAL
BLACK with case and hot shoe ....... . .. . . .. . ... ... . AC 1145
DOUBLE THRU-THE-LENS CdS
ELECTRIC EYE
The precise Argus/Cosina exposure
meter system assures you of perfect
exposures everytime_ Light coming
thru-the-Iens is measured by the
Argus/Cosina double Cds meter sys
tem just before it strikes the film_
The match needle visible in the view
finder is coupled to shutter speeds
and diaphragm openings so that you
set your perfect exposure automat
ically with a turn of your wrist_ This
meter system has a 25 to 1,600 ASA
range. You also have manual expo
sure control and a battery-saving
meter activating buttOn.
SPOT FOCUSING
You get corner to corner bright dis
play with the Fresnel ground glass
viewfinder panel. The micro-split fo
cusing spot gives you precise focus
ing of the most complex subjects.
The viewfinder also gives you precise
data on the correct exposure setting.
METAL COPAL<iQUARE SHUTTER
The Argus/Cosina STL 1000 uses a
metallic focal plane shutter to give
you greater precision and reliability.
You get shutter speeds from 1 sec
ond to 1/l,OOOth second, plus "B"
for time exposures. It allows you to
synch with flash at 1/125th of a
second.
ALL THIS PLUS ...
Precision features such as: instant
open fully automatic diaphragm, and
manual depth of field preview .. .
unique film- in-camera indicator .. .
built-in self timer ... M-X synch out
lets on side of camera ... instant
return mirror ... single stroke film
advance . . . double exposure pre
vention with manual overide for spe
cial effects . .. film type reminder.
It all adds up to give you "something
mere."
FILTER SIZES (Screw-in)
1.7 Lens ..... .. .... . .. 49mm
1.4 Lens .. .. .. ... . . . .. 55mm
~--=----:-----=------=----mi-~-
DMSIOIIImIN"t.-: